[2015 SNGPG/Frerichs Farm Weigh-off ]

David and Barbara Frerichs are once again helping us sponsor this GPC sanc-
tioned event, and we would like to thank them for their hospitality. This is a
wonderful family event and there is a lot going on for kids and adults of all ages
to see. Enjoy the Hay Rides, and shop at the Frerichs, Seasonal Store. Plenty
of food trucks are on site. And visit the many outdoor booths with local artists
of all kinds showing there wares. There is even Pumpkin Painting booth, and
of course the event kicks off with a Pumpkin drop. Sunday October 11 is the
rain delay date or Monday October 12th, if Saturday and Sunday rain.

Address:

Visit the event Web site at:

Telephone: 1-401-245-8245

Frerichs Farm
43 Kinnicutt Ave
Warren, RI 02885

www.frerichsfarm.com or www.sngpg.com for details

The Date of the weigh-off is October 10, 20135.

Place

Pumpkin

Squash

Long
Gourd

$3000

$200

$100

$1000

$100

$50

$750

$50

$25

$500

$400

$200

$200

$200

O || QI[N DN | B |[W|IN|—

$200

U
-

$200

11-15

$75 ea

Weigh-off schedule and other awards

Unloading: 9:30am —11:30am
Weigh-off Start time: 12:00 noon
Entry Fee: Club dues paid in full: $25.00

In addition to cash awards:

e GPC Ribbons for pumpkins 1-10

e Green Wooden Rosette ribbonsfor Green Squash 1-2

o Large Ribbons for Long Gourd 1-2.

e GPC Plaque (Howard Dill award) for Prettiest Pumpkin
e Wooden Rosette Ribbon for Ugliest Pumpkin

e Wooden Rosette Ribbons for Pumpkins 1-15.

e Large Castellucci Cup Traveling Trophy goes to Rhode

Islands Top P

}(]};;):ver for one | L ﬁ 1 —i . 401,9 42-7173
$2500 Bonus for | @raphix §88-417-777
new World Record | veion 0fBaloons DrerRL

Giant Pumpkin en-
tered at this weigh-
off, by a SNGPG
member. Beni
Meier holds the
current official

WE MAKE 51GN3
OF ALL KINDS!

www BORIGRAPHIX.com
PROUD SPONSORS O THE SNGEG




