2015 SNGPG/Frerichs Farm Weigh-off

David and Barbara Frerichs are once again helping us sponsor this GPC sanctioned event, and we would like to thank them for their hospitality. This is a wonderful family event and there is a lot going on for kids and adults of all ages to see. Enjoy the Hay Rides, and shop at the Frerichs, Seasonal Store. Plenty of food trucks are on site. And visit the many outdoor booths with local artists of all kinds showing there wares. There is even Pumpkin Painting booth, and of course the event kicks off with a Pumpkin drop. Sunday October 11 is the rain delay date or Monday October 12th, if Saturday and Sunday rain.

Address: Frerichs Farm

43 Kinnicutt Ave Warren, RI 02885

Visit the event Web site at: www.frerichsfarm.com or www.sngpg.com for details

Telephone: 1-401-245-8245

The Date of the weigh-off is October 10, 2015.

Place	Pumpkin	Squash	Long Gourd
1	\$3000	\$200	\$100
2	\$1000	\$100	\$50
3	\$750	\$50	\$25
4	\$500		
5	\$400		
6	\$200		
7	\$200		
8	\$200		
9	\$200		
10	\$200		
11-15	\$75 ea		

Weigh-off schedule and other awards

Unloading: 9:30am –11:30am Weigh-off Start time: 12:00 noon

Entry Fee: Club dues paid in full: \$25.00

In addition to cash awards:

- GPC Ribbons for pumpkins 1-10
- Green Wooden Rosette ribbonsfor Green Squash 1-2
- Large Ribbons for Long Gourd 1-2.
- GPC Plaque (Howard Dill award) for Prettiest Pumpkin
- Wooden Rosette Ribbon for Ugliest Pumpkin
- Wooden Rosette Ribbons for Pumpkins 1-15.
- Large Castellucci Cup Traveling Trophy goes to Rhode

Islands Top Grower for one year.

\$2500 Bonus for new World Record Giant Pumpkin entered at this weighoff, by a SNGPG member. Beni Meier holds the current official

